Name

Dianne Conner
Natasha Watt
Rachael MacDermid
Nathanlie Soini
Gladys Ndungu
Nancy Petri
Heather McMullen

Doug Ottney

Meetings are held:
Location: Room 210

For More Information

Joint Health and Safety Committee - Membership

Department

Library System - CTS
Library System

Library System - Stauffer
Library System - Stauffer
Library Services

Library System - Stauffer
Library System - Stauffer

Library System - Stauffer

Bi-Monthly September through June
Stauffer Library

Contact: Dianne Conner

Library
Thursday, August 1, 2024

eMail

connerd@queensu.ca
natasha.watt@queensu.ca
rachael.macdermid@queensu.ca
soinin@queensu.ca
gladys.ndungu@queensu.ca
petrin@queensu.ca
heather.mcmullen@queensu.ca

doug.ottney@queensu.ca

Phone

32831

76031

76197

75566

75270

32518

79267

78404

Designation
CUPE 1302
USW 2010
Non Union
QUFA
Management
Management
Management

Management

Certified

CoChair






