Joint Health and Safety Committee - Membership

		Library Thursday, August 1, 2024				
Name	Department	eMail	Phone	Designation	Certified	Co
Dianne Conner	Library System - CTS	connerd@queensu.ca	32831	CUPE 1302	х	х
Natasha Watt	Library System	natasha.watt@queensu.ca	76031	USW 2010		
Rachael MacDermid	Library System - Stauffer	rachael.macdermid@queensu.ca	76197	Non Union		
Nathanlie Soini	Library System - Stauffer	soinin@queensu.ca	75566	QUFA		
Gladys Ndungu	Library Services	gladys.ndungu@queensu.ca	75270	Management		
Nancy Petri	Library System - Stauffer	petrin@queensu.ca	32518	Management	х	х
Heather McMullen	Library System - Stauffer	heather.mcmullen@queensu.ca	79267	Management		
Doug Ottney	Library System - Stauffer	doug.ottney@queensu.ca	78404	Management		

Meetings are held: Bi-Monthly September through June

Location: Room 210 Stauffer Library

For More Information Contact: Dianne Conner